

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.17819/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 610 OF 2004

JAISINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Shanker Pal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
For Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

Permitted to renew after six months.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER